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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

12:10
Schedule

2:00 P.M. WH-26266 Wernick Tannenbaum 5 312/6/2015    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26267 Schops Stummer 1 2

2:00 P.M. WH-26268 Stummer Team-5 2 412/13/2015    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26269 Schops Wernick 1 5

2:00 P.M. WH-26270 Tannenbaum Schops 3 11/3/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26271 Team-5 Wernick 4 5

2:00 P.M. WH-26273 Team-5 Tannenbaum 4 31/10/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26272 Wernick Stummer 5 2

2:00 P.M. WH-26274 Schops Team-5 1 41/17/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26275 Stummer Tannenbaum 2 3

2:00 P.M. WH-26277 Stummer Schops 2 11/24/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26276 Tannenbaum Wernick 3 5

2:00 P.M. WH-26278 Team-5 Stummer 4 21/31/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26279 Wernick Schops 5 1

2:00 P.M. WH-26280 Schops Tannenbaum 1 32/7/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26281 Wernick Team-5 5 4

2:00 P.M. WH-26282 Stummer Wernick 2 52/28/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26283 Tannenbaum Team-5 3 4
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2:00 P.M. WH-26284 Team-5 Schops 4 13/6/2016    Sun

3:00 P.M. WH-26285 Tannenbaum Stummer 3 2
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